Research Support Summary
Fiscal Year: 12-13

Federal

DA Army Engineers/Vicksburg District, Corps of

Department of Interior
National Aeronautics and Space Administration

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

National Science Foundation

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

US Geological Survey
Federal Totals

Municipal
City of Avalon

Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Municipal Totals

Private

Allergan Foundation

American Chemical Society

Electric Power Research Institute

Exxon Mobile Corporation

International Potato Center (CIP)

Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Orange County Sanitation District

Santa Ynez Band of Chumash Indians

Southern Calif Gas Company

Southern California Wetlands Recovery Project

University Industry Research Corporation

University of Southern California
Private Totals

State/Public

Cal EPA Water Control Board

California Department of Water Resources

California Energy Commission

Northeastern University

Oregon State University

Purdue University

University of California - Los Angeles

University of California - Merced

University of California - San Diego

University of California - Santa Cruz

University of Washington
State/Public Totals

Awards

$50,857
$2,409
$2,465,536
$134,840
$3,573,844
$56,813
$40,450
$6,324,749

$21,109
$10,000
$20,115
$51,224

$1,000
$100,000
$46,291
$7,500
$300,000
$65,000
$98,846
$16,628
$7,500
$29,996
$124,000
$285,000
$1,081,761

$200,000
$49,960
$49,898
$39,092
$91,899
$453,276
$75,361
$79,542
$55,985
$60,079
$39,999
$1,195,091

% of Total

0.59
0.03
28.49
1.56
413
0.66
0.47
73.09

0.24
0.12
0.23
0.59

0.01
1.16
0.53
0.09
3.47
0.75
1.14
0.19
0.09
0.35
1.43
3.29
12.5

2.31
0.58
0.58
0.45
1.06
5.24
0.87
0.92
0.65
0.7
0.46
13.82



Total $8,652,825 100



