Research Support Summary Fiscal Year: 12-13

Federal	Awards	% of Total
DA Army Engineers/Vicksburg District, Corps of	\$50,857	0.59
Department of Interior	\$2,409	0.03
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	\$2,465,536	28.49
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration	\$134,840	1.56
National Science Foundation	\$3,573,844	41.3
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service	\$56,813	0.66
US Geological Survey	\$40,450	0.47
Federal Totals	\$6,324,749	73.09
Municipal		
City of Avalon	\$21,109	0.24
Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	\$10,000	0.12
Yucaipa Valley Water District	\$20,115	0.23
Municipal Totals	\$51,224	0.59
Private		
Allergan Foundation	\$1,000	0.01
American Chemical Society	\$100,000	1.16
Electric Power Research Institute	\$46,291	0.53
Exxon Mobile Corporation	\$7,500	0.09
International Potato Center (CIP)	\$300,000	3.47
Jet Propulsion Laboratory	\$65,000	0.75
Orange County Sanitation District	\$98,846	1.14
Santa Ynez Band of Chumash Indians	\$16,628	0.19
Southern California Western de Passavary Project	\$7,500	0.09 0.35
Southern California Wetlands Recovery Project	\$29,996	1.43
University Industry Research Corporation University of Southern California	\$124,000 \$285,000	3.29
Private Totals	\$1,081,761	12.5
State/Public		
Cal EPA Water Control Board	\$200,000	2.31
California Department of Water Resources	\$49,960	0.58
California Energy Commission	\$49,898	0.58
Northeastern University	\$39,092	0.45
Oregon State University	\$91,899	1.06
Purdue University	\$453,276	5.24
University of California - Los Angeles	\$75,361	0.87
University of California - Merced	\$79,542	0.92
University of California - San Diego	\$55,985	0.65
University of California - Santa Cruz	\$60,079	0.7
University of Washington	\$39,999	0.46
State/Public Totals	\$1,195,091	13.82

Total \$8,652,825 100